
Semester: SS 2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 2.5.)

(Schlüter) LU19/00.09

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 9.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 9.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Di

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 10.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 10.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Mi

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 4.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Do

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 12.5.)

(Schlüter) LU19/00.09

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 5.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Übung zu Haus- und
Qualifikationsarbeiten
(Vetter) U9/01.10

Fr

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 13.5.)

(Schlüter) U2/01.33

Methods and Theories
in Linguistics
(nur 6.5.)

(Schlüter)
Online-Meeting

Language on the
internet
(nur 1.7., 8.7.)

(Vetter) KR14/00.06

Language on the
internet
(nur 29.4.)

(Vetter) U5/02.17

Sa

Language on the
internet
(nur 2.7.)

(Vetter) KR14/00.06

Stand: Sonntag, 25 August 2024 22:34:59


