Semester: SS 2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

	Mo	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa
08:00	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 2.5.) (Schlüter) LU19/00.09	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 10.5.) (Schlüter) Online-Meeting		Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 12.5.) (Schlüter) LU19/00.09	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 13.5.) (Schlüter) U2/01.33	
09:00	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 9.5.) (Schlüter) Online-Meeting			Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 5.5.) (Schlüter) Online-Meeting	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 6.5.) (Schlüter) Online-Meeting	Language on the internet (nur 2.7.) (Vetter) KR14/00.06
10:00					Language on the internet (nur 1.7., 8.7.)	
11:00					(Vetter) KR14/00.06 Language on the	
12:00					internet (nur 29.4.) (Vetter) U5/02.17	
13:00					(1000)	
14:00			Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 4.5.)	Übung zu Haus- und Qualifikationsarbeiten (Vetter) U9/01.10		
15:00			(Schlüter) Online-Meeting	(**************************************		
16:00	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 9.5.)	Methods and Theories in Linguistics (nur 10.5.)				
17:00	(Schlüter) Online-Meeting	(Schlüter) Online-Meeting				